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⅜ ∆╢ │₈ ה ₉╩ ≤⇔≡™╕∆⁹⇔⅛⇔⁸ 

─ │⁸ ─ ╛ ─ ⅜ ⇔≡™╢⁸ ╛ ⌂≥─

◖☻♩ ⅜≢⅝⌂™⌂≥─ ⅜ ↕╣≡™╕∆⁹ 

↓╣╠─ ╩ ™⁸╟╡ ⌂ ╩ ∆√╘⁸ ≢│⁸₈ ה  

₉╩ ≤∆╢ ⅎ╩ ╡ ╣⁸ Ᵽꜝfi☻◦כ♩ ╛ ◖☻♩ ⌂≥─

╩ ∆╢ ⅝⅜ ⅜∫≡™╕∆⁹ 

 │⁸ 11 12 ⌐Ᵽꜝfi☻◦כ♩╩│∂╘≡ ⇔╕⇔√⁹ │ ─  

⌐╟╢Ᵽꜝfi☻◦כ♩─╖╩ ⇔≡™╕⇔√⅜⁸ 12 3 ⌐⁸ ⅛╠ ⌂  

₈ ₉≤™℮⁹ ⅜ ↕╣≡⅛╠│⁸ ⌐╟╢ Ᵽꜝ 

fi☻◦כ♩ ┘ ◖☻♩ ─ ╩ ∫≡⅝╕⇔√⁹ 

   

ҵ ╛ ҵ ̸ҵ ╛ ҵ ̸ҵ ╛ ҵ ̸ҵ ╛ ҵ ̸

 18 8 ⁸ ⅛╠₈ ⌐⅔↑╢ ─ ⌂╢ ─√╘─  

₉⅜ ↕╣╕⇔√⁹↓─₈ ₉─ ≢⁸ ╛ ⌐ ∆╢  

╛ ⌂≥╩╟╡ ╘╢√╘⁸ ⌐⅔™≡⁸ √⌂ ⸗♦ꜟ  

│ ⸗♦ꜟ ⌐╟╢ ╩⁸ ⱬכ☻ ┘ ─≤⌂כ♃◒☿  

╩ ╘√ ⱬכ☻≢ ⇔⁸ 20 ⅛╠ ∆╢↓≤⅜ ↕╣╕⇔√⁹ 

 ≢│⁸↓╣╕≢ ⌐╟╢ ┘ ◖☻♩ ╩ ⇔≡⅝╕⇔√⁹ 

↓─√╘⁸ ╩ⱬכ☻≤⇔√ ⸗♦ꜟ─╒℮⅜⁸ ⸗♦ꜟ⌐ ═╢≤⁸ 

╟╡☻ⱶכ☼⌐ ⇔™ ⌐ ≢⅝╢↓≤⌂≥⅛╠⁸ ⸗♦ꜟ⌐╟╡⁸  

─ ╩ ™╕⇔√⁹ 
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∆╢↓≤≤⇔╕⇔√⁹ 

↓╣⌐╟╡⁸ ─ ─ ⅎ ≢│ ⅎ≡↓⌂⅛∫√⁸ ⌐ ∆╢ ╛

─ ╩ ╦⌂™◖☻♩ ╛ ⌂≥╩ ╘√∆═≡─◖☻

♩≤⁸∕╣⌐ ∆╢ ╛ ─ ⅛╠─ ⌂≥ ─ ─ ⌂≥╩

∆╢↓≤⅜≢⅝╕∆⁹ 
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Εᾍ ₳ ₴ ᷀Εᾍ ₳ ₴ ᷀Εᾍ ₳ ₴ ᷀Εᾍ ₳ ₴ ᷀

 ─ 26 ─₈ ₉│3 8,566 №╡╕∆⁹↓─℮∟₈ ₉│⁸3

3,242 ≢⁸ ה ה ⌂≥─₈ ₉⅜ 3 3,149 ⁸₈ ₉

⅜ 93 №╡╕∆⁹ ╛ ⌂≥─₈ ₉│ 3,489 ⁸ ⌂≥─

│1,835 №╡╕∆⁹ 

⁸ ╩ ∆╢√╘⌐ ⇔√₈ ₉│ 1 2,309 №╡⁸↓─℮∟₈ ₉⅜ 1

1,076 ⁸ ⅜ 1 ─₈ ₉⅜1,232 №╡╕∆⁹ 

₈ ₉⅛╠₈ ₉╩ ⇔ ™√₈ ₉│2 6,257 №╡╕∆⁹ 
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─ ≤ ⇔≡⁸ ⅝™─⅛ ↕™─⅛⅜╦⅛╡╕∆⁹ 

≢№╢ ─ ─℮∟⁸ 28 1 21 ⸗♦ꜟ⌐╟╡

26 ╩ ה ⇔≡™╢5 ≤─ ╩ ™╕⇔√⁹ 

─ 1 №√╡─ ⁸ │ ╩ ╢ ⁸ │ ╩ ∫
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⌂ↄ⁸ ─ ╛ ⌐ ╢ ⌂≥ ╙☻ⱦכ◘™⌂╠⅜⌂≈⌐ ⅝⌂ ╩

╘╕∆⁹ 

◖☻♩ ⌐☻ⱦכ◘─╠╣↓⁸│ ⇔√◖☻♩≤ ≤⌂╢ ה ⌂≥─

≤─ ╩ ╠⅛⌐⇔√ ╩™™╕∆⁹ ─ ⅎ ⌐ ≠⅝⁸ ╛

─ ╙◖☻♩≤⇔≡ ⇔⁸ ─ ─ ≢№

╩♩☻◖ꜟ♃כ♩╢ ∆╢↓≤⅜≢⅝╕∆⁹  

26 ◖☻♩ │⁸ ◖☻♩⅜ 6,978 ⁸ ⅜ 262 ≤⌂∫ 

≡™╕∆⁹◖☻♩⌐ ╢ ╩ ╢≤⁸ ╛ ⅛╠⌂╢ ⌂◖☻♩⅜

4,002 ≤ ╙ ⅝ↄ⁸ ⌐ ╛ ⅛╠⌂╢ ⌐⅛⅛╢◖☻♩⅜ 1,933 ⁸

⌂≥─ ⌐⅛⅛╢◖☻♩⅜ 894 ⁸ ⌂≥─∕─ ─◖☻♩⅜ 149 ≤⌂∫≡™

╕∆⁹ 

│ 262 №╡╕∆⅜⁸∕─℮∟ ה ⅜ 204 ⁸ ה ה  

⅜ 57 ≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹ 

↓─ ⁸₈ ◖☻♩₉≤₈ ₉─ ≢№╢₈ ◖☻♩₉│ 6,717  

≤⌂╡⁸↓─ │⁸ ⁸ ⁸ ⌂≥≢ ╦╣≡™╢↓≤⌐⌂╡╕∆⁹ 
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℮⌂◖☻♩⅜ ⅝™─⅛⅜╦⅛╡╕∆⁹ 

≢№╢ ─ ─℮∟⁸ 28 1 21 ⸗♦ꜟ⌐

╟╡ ◖☻♩ 26 ╩ ה ⇔≡™╢ 5 ≤─ ╩ ™╕⇔√⁹ 
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�

ᵑ ⌐⅛⅛╢◖☻♩ ╛ √⌐ ≤⇔≡ ╡ ╣╠╣

√ ⌐ ∆╢ ⌂≥─╟℮⌐ ─☻ⱦכ◘ ™ ≢№╢ ⌐

∆╢  
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⌂≥─╟℮⌐ ⅜ ≤⌂∫≡™╢  

ᵓ ⌂◖☻♩ ⁸ ⁸ ─ ╛ ─

⌂≥⁸ ─ ┼─ ⌐ ∆╢ ⁸

╛ ⌐ ∆╢ ⌂≥ ⁸ ⌂≥─╟℮⌐ ─

⌐ ⇔≡ ⅜ ╢  

ᵔ ∕─ ─◖☻♩ ⌂≥ ≈⌐ ↕⌂™∕─ ─  
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ה ⌂≥  

╛↔╖ ⌂≥  

─  

∕─ ⁸ ⁸ ⌂≥ �

β │⁸ ◖☻♩ ⌐

╘╢ ╩ ⇔╕∆⁹�



���

 

≤⌂∫≡™╢√╘⁸ ◖☻♩ ≢│ ⌐⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹ 

�

β 27 3 31 ─ ( ) ┘ ⅜ ⇔≡™╢ ◖☻♩ ╩ ™≡ ⇔╕⇔√⁹ 

ẀҲẀҲẀҲẀҲ

ẀҲ ₳ ₴ ₳ ₴ẀҲ ₳ ₴ ₳ ₴ẀҲ ₳ ₴ ₳ ₴ẀҲ ₳ ₴ ₳ ₴

 │⁸ ─ ≤ ─ ≢№╢ ─ ─ ╩ ∆

╙─≢∆⁹ │⁸ ─√╘⌐↓╣╕≢─ ⅜ ⇔√╙─≢⁸ ⌐ ⅝ ⅜

╣╢ ≢∆⅜⁸1 ≢ ⅎ√─⅛ ∫√─⅛⅜ ≢╦⅛╡╕∆⁹ 

  

ₒ ₓ 

ǵ�

�

�

�

�

�

─ 26 ─ │ 2 6,317 ≢⇔√⅜⁸ 26

─ │ 2 6,257 ≤⌂╡⁸60 ∫≡™╕∆⁹ 

╛ ⌂≥─ ⌐╟∫≡ 4,402 ─ ≤⌂╢ ≢⁸ ◖☻♩

⌐╟╢ 6,717 ─ ⌂≥⌐╟╡⁸ ≢│ │ ⇔╕⇔√⁹ 

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
─ � ─ ╩

∆─⅜ �



���

�

ₒ ₓ�

�

֛֛֛֛

֛ ₳ ₴ ₳ ₴֛ ₳ ₴ ₳ ₴֛ ₳ ₴ ₳ ₴֛ ₳ ₴ ₳ ₴

 │⁸ ─ ─ ╩⁸ ─ ⁸ ─ ⁸

ה ─ ─ ≈⌐ ⇔≡ ⇔√ ≢∆⁹ 

 ⌐⁸ ─ ─ ≢⁸ ─ ≤ ה ─ ─ ╩

≡╪∆╢≤™℮ ⌐⌂╡╕∆⁹ 

 ─ │⁸ ╛ ⌂≥─ ⅜ 5,878 ⁸ ╛ ⌂≥─

⅜ 7,166 №╡╕⇔√⁹ │⁸ ⅜ ╩ ╡ 1,288 ─ ≤⌂∫≡

™╕∆⁹ 

 ─ │⁸ ⌐ ℮ ⌂≥⅜ 1,095 ⁸ ─ ≤

⌂╢ ╛ ⌐╟╢ ⅜ 646 №╡╕⇔√⁹ │⁸

⅜ ╩ ╡ỏ448 ─ ≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹ 

ה  ─ │⁸ ╛ ─ ⌂≥─ ⅜ 2,193 ⁸ ╛

⅜ 1,342 №╡╕⇔√⁹ ה │⁸ ⅜ ╩ ╡ỏ851

─ ≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹ 

 ↓─ ⁸ │ỏ13 ─ ≤⌂╡⁸ │ 86 ≤⌂╡

╕⇔√⁹ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

∕─

26,317 6,607 20,538 ỏ 3,474 2,646

◖☻♩ ỏ 6,717 ỏ 6,717

4,402 4,402

2,234 184 2,050

16 16

0 ỏ 198 69 129 0

ⅎ⌐╟╢ 5 5

0

∕─ 0

26,257 6,593 20,607 ỏ 3,594 2,651



���

 

ₒ ₓ 

 

 

 

964

780

2,653

∕─
1,481

5,878

2,868

923

2,020

∕─
1,354

7,166

1,288

966

∕─ 129

1,095

212

393

∕─
41

646

ỏ 449

771

543

618

∕─ 261

2,193

778

370

∕─
194

1,342

ה ỏ 851

ỏ 13

98

86

─

─

ה ─

─ ─ ≢⁸

─ ≤

ה ─ ─

╩ ≡╪



���

ҵ ѝҵ ѝҵ ѝҵ ѝ

╛ ◖☻♩ ⌂≥─ ─ ╩ ⇔⁸ ─ ≤─ ╛

╩ ™╕⇔√⁹↓℮™∫√ ה ╩ ℮↓≤≢⁸ ─ ─ ╛ ⅜  

≢⅝╢≤ ⅎ╠╣╕∆⁹ 

⌂⅔⁸ ─ ≤─ ⌐≈™≡│⁸ 28 1 21 ⸗♦ꜟ

⌐╟╡ 26 ╩ ה ⇔≡™╢ 5 ╩ ⌐ ∫≡™╕∆⁹ 

 

    ̝ ◐ ʫ̝̈ ◐ ʫ̝̈ ◐ ʫ̝̈ ◐ ʫ̈

̝ ֒֗ ʫ̈ ֻ ЏВ ֻ̝ ֒֗ ʫ̈ ֻ ЏВ ֻ̝ ֒֗ ʫ̈ ֻ ЏВ ֻ̝ ֒֗ ʫ̈ ֻ ЏВ ֻ  

─ │ ─ ─ ╩ ⇔≡™╕∆⁹↓─√╘⁸ ≤

─ ╩ ╢↓≤⌐╟╡⁸™╕╕≢─ ⅜ ⇔≡⅝√ ╩ ╢↓≤⅜≢⅝╕∆⁹ 

─ │ 79.0 2,625,711 ÷3,324,205 ×100 ≢⁸ ╟╡╙ ™

⌐№╡╕∆⁹  

    

    

̝ ᾓ ʫ̈ ᷂ ψ ЏВ ֻ̝ ᾓ ʫ̈ ᷂ ψ ЏВ ֻ̝ ᾓ ʫ̈ ᷂ ψ ЏВ ֻ̝ ᾓ ʫ̈ ᷂ ψ ЏВ ֻ

≤ ─ ╩ ╢↓≤⌐╟╡⁸ ⅜ ∆╢ ╩ ╢↓≤⅜≢⅝

╕∆⁹ 

─ │ 34.3 1,138,596 ÷3,324,205 ×100 ≢⁸ ╟╡╙ ™

⌐№╡╕∆⁹ 

 

 

Њ ᾍ ֻ ЊЊ ᾍ ֻ ЊЊ ᾍ ֻ ЊЊ ᾍ ֻ Њ

  ⌐ ─ ╩ ≡≡⅝√⅛╩ ╢↓≤⌐╟╡⁸ ─ ⌂≥╩

╢↓≤⅜≢⅝╕∆⁹ 

  ─ │ 4.2 3,856,578 ÷925,169 ≢⁸ ≤ ─ ⌐№╡

╕∆⁹ 

 



���

᷂ ψϬ ֯ ₴ ᷂ ψ ₡ ֛ ᷂ ψ Ḩ ֝ ᷂ ψϬ ֯ ₴ ᷂ ψ ₡ ֛ ᷂ ψ Ḩ ֝ ᷂ ψϬ ֯ ₴ ᷂ ψ ₡ ֛ ᷂ ψ Ḩ ֝ ᷂ ψϬ ֯ ₴ ᷂ ψ ₡ ֛ ᷂ ψ Ḩ ֝ 

≤ ─ ╩ ╢↓≤⌐╟╡⁸ ⌐ ≢⅝╢ ≢ ╩

⇔√ ⁸ ≢ ╩ ≢⅝╢─⅛╩ ╢↓≤⅜≢⅝╕∆⁹ 

─ │ 18.0 1,138,596 ÷63,097 ≢⁸ ╟╡╙ ™ ⌐

№╡╕∆⁹   

 

                        

ᾍЏВ ₡ ЏВ ֻᾍЏВ ₡ ЏВ ֻᾍЏВ ₡ ЏВ ֻᾍЏВ ₡ ЏВ ֻ

  ◖☻♩─ ⌐ ∆╢ ╩ ╢↓≤⌐╟╡⁸≥╣∞↑─ ≢≥╣∞↑─

╩☻ⱦכ◘ ⇔≡™╢⅛╩ ╢↓≤⅜≢⅝╕∆⁹ 

  ─ │ 21.0 697,832 ÷3,324,205 ×100 ≢⁸ ≤ ─

⌐№╡╕∆⁹ 

 

  

֞ ₡֛ ₡֞ ₡֛ ₡֞ ₡֛ ₡֞ ₡֛ ₡

◖☻♩ ─ ≤ ◖☻♩─ ╩ ╢↓≤⌐╟╡⁸ ╩☻ⱦכ◘

↑≡™╢ ⅜≥─ↄ╠™ ⇔≡™╢⅛╩ ╢↓≤⅜≢⅝╕∆⁹ 

  ─ │⁸3.7 26,152 ÷697,832 ×100 ≢⁸ ╟╡╙ ™

⌐№╡╕∆⁹ 

 

   



���

↓╣╠─ ─℮∟⁸ 2 ╩ ╢≤⁸ │⁸ ─ ≤ ⇔√

⁸ ⌐⅛↑√ │ ≢№╢╙──⁸ 1 ᵒ ─ │⁸ ─

⌐ ═ ™ ⌐№╡╕∆⁹⇔⅛⇔⌂⅜╠⁸ ⅔╟┘

│ ⅛╠ ⇔≡⅔╡⁸ ─ ⌐ ↑√ ⅜ ⇔≡⅝≡™╕∆⁹ 

─ ─ │⁸ ⁸ ⅜ ⌐ ╗ ─ ≢⁸ ╩ ╘≤

∆╢ ─ ⌂ ┘│ ≢⅝∏⁸╗⇔╤ ≢ ∆╢↓≤╙ ↕╣╕∆⁹   

╩ ╕ⅎ⁸ │₈ ╕∟≠ↄ╡ ⱦ☺ꜛfiה▪◒◦ꜛfiⱪꜝfi 2015 ₉

27 12 ⌐ ≠⅝⁸ ⅜ ≤⇔≡™╢╕∟≠ↄ╡─ ╩ ⇔≡™ↄ≤

≤╙⌐⁸ ─ ⌂≥╩ ⅝ ⅝ ™⁸ ╩ ╘√ ─ ≤ ─

╩ ∆ ⱨ꜠כⱶ⌐╟╡ ─ ╩ ℮⌂≥⁸ ⌂ ╩ ╘≡

™⅝╕∆⁹ 



���

�

�

�

�

Ћ̝ ΕᾍЋ̝ ΕᾍЋ̝ ΕᾍЋ̝ Εᾍ

    Ћ̝ Εᾍ ₳ ₴ ᷀Ћ̝ Εᾍ ₳ ₴ ᷀Ћ̝ Εᾍ ₳ ₴ ᷀Ћ̝ Εᾍ ₳ ₴ ᷀

 ─ ⌐ꜟ♃כ♩╩ ∆╢√╘⁸ ╛ ⌂≥─ ┘

⌂≥─ ─ ╩ ╘√ ─ ╩╖╢≤⁸₈ ₉⅜ 5 684

№╡⁸↓╣╠─ ─ ⌐№√∫≡ ╡ ╣√₈ ₉⅜ 2 4,431 ⌐ ╘╢

48.2 ⇔⁸ ⇔ ⅝₈ ₉⅜ 2 6,253 51.8 ≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹ 

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

β ◌♇◖ │⁸ ⌐ ╘╢ ╩ ⇔≡™╕∆⁹�

̝ Εᾍ̝ Εᾍ̝ Εᾍ̝ Εᾍ

≤─ ≢│⁸ ╛ ⌂≥─ ≢ ╩ ∆╢ ⅜

™↓≤⁸╕√⁸ ⌐ ⇔≡⁸ ─ ≢─ ╩ ≤⇔√ ╩ ⇔≡

™╢↓≤⅛╠⁸ ⅜ ─ 1.3 ⁸ ⅜ 2.0 ≤⁸ ה ≤╙ ⅜ ⅝ↄ⌂∫≡

™╕∆⁹ 

ₒ ₓ 

 

 

 

A B B-A B/A

38,566 100.0 50,684 100.0 12,118 1.3

33,242 86.2 46,474 91.7 13,232 1.4

33,149 86.0 46,124 91.0 12,975 1.4

3,489 9.0 1,820 3.6 ỏ 1,669 0.5

1,835 4.8 2,390 4.7 555 1.3

12,309 31.9 24,431 48.2 12,122 2.0

11,076 28.7 22,248 43.9 11,172 2.0

1,232 3.2 2,183 4.3 951 1.8

26,257 68.1 26,253 51.8 ỏ 4 1.0

⁸ ⁸

≤─

Ћ̝ ҵЋ̝ ҵЋ̝ ҵЋ̝ ҵ

�



���

�

 

Ћ̝ ◐ᶭὑ ѩҊֻЋ̝ ◐ᶭὑ ѩҊֻЋ̝ ◐ᶭὑ ѩҊֻЋ̝ ◐ᶭὑ ѩҊֻ

│⁸ ⁸ ⌂≥─ ─ ⅜ ⅝™↓≤⅛╠⁸ ≤ ═

╢≤⁸ 1.4 ─ ≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹ 

≢│⁸ ≤ ⁸ ▬fiⱨꜝה ⁸ ⁸ ─ ⅜ ↄ⌂

∫≡™╕∆⁹ 

�

Ћ̝Ћ̝Ћ̝Ћ̝

Ћ̝ ₳ ₴ ₳ ₴Ћ̝ ₳ ₴ ₳ ₴Ћ̝ ₳ ₴ ₳ ₴Ћ̝ ₳ ₴ ₳ ₴

─ ◖☻♩ ╩ ╢≤⁸ ◖☻♩⅜1 1,133 ≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹ 

↓─℮∟ ⌐⅛⅛╢◖☻♩⅜ 1,171 ◖☻♩⌐ ╘╢ 10.5 ⁸ ⌐⅛⅛╢◖☻♩

⅜ 2,978 26.8 ⁸ ⌂◖☻♩⅜ 6,599 59.3 ⁸∕─ ─◖☻♩⅜

384 3.4 ≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹ 

 │ 3,583 №╡⁸ ◖☻♩≤ ─ ≢№╢ ◖☻♩│

7,550 ≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹↓─ │⁸ ⁸ ⁸ ⌂≥≢ ╦╣≡™╢

↓≤⌐⌂╡╕∆⁹ 

 

▬fiⱨꜝה ⁸

⌂≥  

⁸ ⌂≥  

⁸ ⁸ ⌂≥  

⁸ ⌂≥  

∕─  

ⱱכⱶ⁸ ⌂≥  

⌂≥  

⌂≥  

β │ ⌐ ∆╢ ╩ ⇔≡™╕∆⁹�

β ◌♇◖ │⁸ ◖☻♩⌐ ╘╢ ╩ ⇔≡™╕∆⁹�



�	�

�

̝̝̝̝

≤─ ≢│⁸ ◖☻♩│ 4,155 ─ 1.6 ⁸ │ 3,321 ─

13.7 ⁸ ◖☻♩│ 833 ─ 1.1 ≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹ 

◖☻♩─℮∟ ⌂◖☻♩⅜ 2,597 ─ 1.6 ≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⅜⁸↓╣│

─ ╛ ⌂≥─ ⌐⅔™≡⁸ ⌂◖☻♩

⅜ ╩ ╘╢√╘≢∆⁹ 

╕√⁸ ⅜ 3,321 ─ 13.7 ≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⅜⁸↓╣│ ⌂≥─

╛ ⌂≥─ ⌐⅔™≡⁸∕╣∙╣ ╛ ⌂≥─ ⅜

™√╘≢∆⁹ 

ₒ ◖☻♩ ₓ 

 

 

 

Ћ̝ ẀҲЋ̝ ẀҲЋ̝ ẀҲЋ̝ ẀҲ

Ћ̝ ẀҲ ₳ ₴ ₳ ₴Ћ̝ ẀҲ ₳ ₴ ₳ ₴Ћ̝ ẀҲ ₳ ₴ ₳ ₴Ћ̝ ẀҲ ₳ ₴ ₳ ₴

 ─ ╩ ╢≤⁸ 26 ─ │ 3 2,503

≢⇔√⅜⁸ 26 ─ │ 2 6,253 ≤⌂╡⁸6,250 ⇔≡™

╕∆⁹↓╣│⁸ ─ ─ ⇔⌐ ™⁸ ─ ╕√│ ⌐ ™

↕╣√ ⌐≈™≡⁸↓╣╕≢│ ≤⇔≡ ↕╣≡™√╙─⅜ ≤⇔≡

─ │ ≤⇔≡ ↕╣√↓≤⌂≥⌐╟╢╙─≢⁸ ─∕

─ ⌐ ─ ╩ ⇔≡™╕∆⁹ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A B B-A B/A

◖☻♩ 6,978 100.0 11,133 100.0 4,155 1.6

⌐⅛⅛╢◖☻♩ 894 12.8 1,171 10.5 277 1.3

⌐⅛⅛╢◖☻♩ 1,933 27.7 2,978 26.8 1,045 1.5

⌂◖☻♩ 4,002 57.4 6,599 59.3 2,597 1.6

∕─ ─◖☻♩ 149 2.1 384 3.4 235 2.6

262 3.7 3,583 32.2 3,321 13.7

◖☻♩ 6,717 96.3 7,550 67.8 833 1.1

⁸ ⁸

≤─



�
�

�

 

ₒ ₓ�

Ћ̝ ֛Ћ̝ ֛Ћ̝ ֛Ћ̝ ֛

Ћ̝ ֛ ₳ ₴ ₳ ₴Ћ̝ ֛ ₳ ₴ ₳ ₴Ћ̝ ֛ ₳ ₴ ₳ ₴Ћ̝ ֛ ₳ ₴ ₳ ₴

─ ╩ ╢≤⁸ │ 1,735 ≤⌂╡⁸ ⌐ ═

╢≤ 447 ─ ≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹ 

│ỏ473 ≤⌂╡⁸ ⌐ ═╢≤ 24 ─ ≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹

ה │ỏ1,083 ≤⌂╡⁸ ⌐ ═╢≤ 232 ─ ≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹ 

↓╣╠─ ⁸ │ 178 ─ ≤⌂╡⁸ │ 2,163 ≤⌂╡╕⇔√⁹ 

ₒ ₓ 

 

 

A B B-A B/A

26,317 32,503 6,186 1.2

◖☻♩ ỏ 6,717 ỏ 7,550 ỏ 833 1.1

4,402 6,664 2,262 1.5

2,234 3,318 1,084 1.5

16 ỏ 26 ỏ 42 ỏ 1.6

ⅎ⌐╟╢ 5 5 0 1.0

0 0 0

∕─ 0 ỏ 8,661 ỏ 8,661

26,257 26,253 ỏ 4 1.0

⁸

≤─

A B B-A B/A

5,878 9,723 3,845 1.7

7,166 11,457 4,291 1.6

1,288 1,735 447 1.3

1,095 1,456 361 1.3

646 983 337 1.5

ỏ 449 ỏ 473 ỏ 24 1.1

ה 2,193 2,698 505 1.2

ה 1,342 1,615 273 1.2

ỏ 851 ỏ 1,083 ỏ 232 1.3

ỏ 13 178 191 ỏ 13.7

98 1,985 1,887 20.3

86 2,163 2,077 25.2

⁸

≤─

ה



���

�

�

�

�

ΕᾍΕᾍΕᾍΕᾍ

≢│⁸ ─☼כ♬ ⌐ ⇔≡⁸ ╩☻ⱦכ◘ ╠ ∆╢∞↑≢│⌂

ↄ⁸ ⁸ ⁸ ⁸ ⁸ כ♃◒☿ ─ ╩

⇔≡ ╩☻ⱦכ◘ ⇔≡™╕∆⁹ 

↓╣╠─ ⅜ ∆╢ ╙⁸ ─ │⌐≥↓╢№≢☻ⱦכ◘ ╦╡⅜⌂™√╘⁸

כ♃◒☿ ╩ ╘√ ╩ ⇔╕⇔√⁹ 

 

    Εᾍ ₳ ₴ ᷀Εᾍ ₳ ₴ ᷀Εᾍ ₳ ₴ ᷀Εᾍ ₳ ₴ ᷀

│⁸₈ ₉⅜ 5 2,049 ⌐ ⇔⁸₈ ₉⅜ 2 5,364 ⌐ ╘

╢ 48.7 ⁸₈ ₉⅜ 2 6,685 51.3 ≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹ 

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

β ◌♇◖ │⁸ ⌐ ∆╢ ╩ ⇔≡™╕∆⁹�

̝ Εᾍ ֗ Ћ̝ Εᾍ̝ Εᾍ ֗ Ћ̝ Εᾍ̝ Εᾍ ֗ Ћ̝ Εᾍ̝ Εᾍ ֗ Ћ̝ Εᾍ

 ≤─ ≢│⁸ ⁸ ⁸ ─™∏╣╙ 1.0 ≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹↓─√╘⁸

─ ⅜ ─ ⌐ ⅎ╢ │ ↕™╙─≤ ⅎ╠╣╕∆⁹ 

ₒ ₓ 

 

β ╩ ⇔≡™╢√╘ ≤ ⅜ ⇔⌂™↓≤⅜№╡╕∆⁹ 

A B C C-A C/A C-B C/B

38,566 100.0 50,684 100.0 52,049 100.0 13,483 1.3 1,365 1.0

33,242 86.2 46,474 91.7 47,193 90.7 13,951 1.4 719 1.0

3,489 9.0 1,820 3.6 2,163 4.2 ỏ 1,326 0.6 343 1.2

1,835 4.8 2,390 4.7 2,693 5.2 858 1.5 303 1.1

12,309 31.9 24,431 48.2 25,364 48.7 13,055 2.1 933 1.0

11,076 28.7 22,248 43.9 23,012 44.2 11,936 2.1 764 1.0

1,232 3.2 2,183 4.3 2,352 4.5 1,120 1.9 169 1.1

26,257 68.1 26,253 51.8 26,685 51.3 428 1.0 432 1.0

⁸ ⁸

≤─ ≤─

͜ᶧ̱ ҵ͜ᶧ̱ ҵ͜ᶧ̱ ҵ͜ᶧ̱ ҵ

�



���

�

₳ ₴ ₳ ₴₳ ₴ ₳ ₴₳ ₴ ₳ ₴₳ ₴ ₳ ₴

◖☻♩ │⁸ ◖☻♩⅜ 1 3,477 ≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹∕─℮∟⁸ ⌐ 

⅛⅛╢◖☻♩⅜ 1,327 ◖☻♩⌐ ╘╢ 9.8 ⁸ ⌐⅛⅛╢◖☻♩⅜ 2,893

21.5 ⁸ ⌂◖☻♩⅜ 8,607 63.9 ⁸∕─ ─◖☻♩⅜ 655

4.9 ≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹ 

 │ 5,052 №╡⁸ ◖☻♩│ 8,426 ≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹↓─ │⁸

⁸ ⁸ ⌂≥≢ ╦╣≡™╢↓≤⌐⌂╡╕∆⁹ 

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

 

 

̝ ֗ Ћ̝̝ ֗ Ћ̝̝ ֗ Ћ̝̝ ֗ Ћ̝

 ≤─ ≢│⁸ ◖☻♩│ 1.2 ≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹↓─℮∟ ⌐⅛⅛╢◖

☻♩│ 1.1 ⁸ ⌐⅛⅛╢◖☻♩│ 1.0 ⁸ ⌂◖☻♩│ 1.3 ⁸∕─ ─◖☻♩│ 1.7

≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹ ⁸ │ 1.4 ≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹↓─ ⁸ ◖☻♩│ 1.1

≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹↓─√╘⁸ ─ ⅜ ─ ⌐ ⅎ╢ │ ↕™╙

─≤ ⅎ╠╣╕∆⁹ 

ₒ ◖☻♩ ₓ 

 

A B C C-A C/A C-B C/B

◖☻♩ 6,978 100.0 11,133 100.0 13,477 100.0 6,499 1.9 2,344 1.2

⌐⅛⅛╢◖☻♩ 894 12.8 1,171 10.5 1,327 9.8 433 1.5 156 1.1

⌐⅛⅛╢◖☻♩ 1,933 27.7 2,978 26.8 2,893 21.5 960 1.5 ỏ 85 1.0

⌂◖☻♩ 4,002 57.4 6,599 59.3 8,607 63.9 4,605 2.2 2,008 1.3

∕─ ─◖☻♩ 149 2.1 384 3.4 651 4.8 502 4.4 267 1.7

262 3.7 3,583 32.2 5,052 37.5 4,790 19.3 1,469 1.4

◖☻♩ 6,717 96.3 7,550 67.8 8,426 62.5 1,709 1.3 876 1.1

⁸ ⁸

≤─ ≤─

β ◌♇◖ │⁸ ◖☻♩⌐ ∆╢ ╩ ⇔≡™╕∆⁹�
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ẀҲẀҲẀҲẀҲ

ẀҲ ₳ ₴ ₳ ₴ẀҲ ₳ ₴ ₳ ₴ẀҲ ₳ ₴ ₳ ₴ẀҲ ₳ ₴ ₳ ₴

 ─ 26 ─ │ 3 2,897 ≢⇔√⅜⁸

26 ─ │ 2 6,685 ≤⌂╡⁸6,212 ⇔≡™╕∆⁹↓╣│

≤ ⁸ ⌐⅔↑╢ ─ ╕√│ ⌐ ™ ↕╣√

⌐≈™≡⁸↓╣╕≢│ ≤⇔≡ ↕╣≡™√╙─⅜ ≤⇔≡ ↕╣√↓≤⌂≥⌐╟

╢╙─≢∆⁹ 

ₒ ₓ�

֛֛֛֛

֛ ₳ ₴ ₳ ₴֛ ₳ ₴ ₳ ₴֛ ₳ ₴ ₳ ₴֛ ₳ ₴ ₳ ₴

 ─ │1,811 ≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹ │ỏ517

⁸ ה │ỏ999 ≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹↓╣╠─ ⁸ │ 280

─ ≤⌂╡⁸ │ 2,426 ≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹ 

ₒ ₓ 

 

A B C C-A C/A C-B C/B

26,317 32,503 32,897 6,580 1.3 394 1.0

◖☻♩ ỏ 6,717 ỏ 7,550 ỏ 8,426 ỏ 1,709 1.3 ỏ 876 1.1

4,402 6,664 6,664 2,262 1.5 0 1.0

2,234 3,318 4,230 1,996 1.9 912 1.3

16 ỏ 26 ỏ 26 ỏ 42 ỏ 1.6 0 1.0

ⅎ⌐╟╢ 5 5 9 4 1.8 4 1.8

0 0 1 1 1

∕─ 0 ỏ 8,661 ỏ 8,666 ỏ 8,666 ỏ 5 1.0

26,257 26,253 26,685 428 1.0 432 1.0

⁸

≤─ ≤─

A B C C-A C/A C-B C/B

5,878 9,723 12,043 6,165 2.0 2,320 1.2

7,166 11,457 13,855 6,689 1.9 2,398 1.2

1,288 1,735 1,811 523 1.4 76 1.0

1,095 1,456 1,516 421 1.4 60 1.0

646 983 999 353 1.5 16 1.0

ỏ 449 ỏ 473 ỏ 517 ỏ 68 1.2 ỏ 44 1.1

ה 2,193 2,698 2,857 664 1.3 159 1.1

ה 1,342 1,615 1,858 516 1.4 243 1.2

ỏ 851 ỏ 1,083 ỏ 999 ỏ 148 1.2 84 0.9

ỏ 13 178 280 293 ỏ 21.5 102 1.6

98 1,985 2,146 2,048 21.9 161 1.1

86 2,163 2,426 2,340 28.2 263 1.1

β ⌐ ℮ ╩ ╖╕∆⁹

⁸

≤─ ≤─

ה

β
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ᾍ ᶧ̱ᾍ ᶧ̱ᾍ ᶧ̱ᾍ ᶧ̱

│ ─≤⅔╡≢∆⁹ ─ │⁸ ה ⁸

⁸ ⁸ ┘ ╩כ♃◒☿ ≤⇔≡™╕∆⁹ 

⌂⅔⁸ ⁸│≡™≈⌐כ♃◒☿ ⅛╠─ ⅜ 50 ─ │∆═≡ ≤

⇔≡™╕∆⁹50 ─ ⌐≈™≡│⁸ ─ ╛ ⌂≥─ ⅛╠ ─ ⅜

⅝™ ⌐≈™≡ ≤⇔≡™╕∆⁹ 

⁸  

  

 

 

─  

ה )    

   

⌐╟╢ ─  ┘ ∕─ ⌐ ℮  

⌐ ≡╢√╘─ ⌐ ∆╢  

   

─ ⌂ ─ ┘↓╣⌐ ≠ↄ ─ 

⌐ ∆╢  

   ─ ⌐ ∆╢  

   ─  

 

 8,210 100 ─  

    

☿fi♃כ 

25 50 

┘∕─ ─ ⌐ ∆╢ ≤∕─  

⌐ ∆╢ ┘  

 

 

5 50 

┘ ─ ⁸ ⁸ ┘⌐ ─ 

 

 ⱦכ◘

☻  

5 50 

⌐ ╢ ⁸ ⱷכ♃כ─ ┘ ─  

⌐ ∆╢  

 60 59 

⁸∕─ ☻ⱳכ♠ ─ ┘☻ⱳכ♠

─  

↕∫╔╤

 

5 50 

┘ ⱪכꜟ◓─ ─ ┘ ─ ┘⌐ 

☿fi♃כ ─  

 

 

30 60 ⁸ ─ ┘ ┘⌐ ─  

 

 

10 50 

┘ ─ ⌐≈™≡─ ⁸ 

⌐ ╦╢ ─ ┘ ─ ה  

 

 

20 50 

─ ⁸ ─ ┘⌐ ⌐  

╢  
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─  

☿fi♃כ 

15 75 

☿fi♃כ─ ┘⌐ ─ ⁸ 

─  

↕∫╔╤  

 

15 50 

√⌂ ─ ┘ ─ ⌐ ∆╢ ⁸  

┘ ─ ⌐ ∆╢ ⁸ ⁸ ⌐ 

∆╢ ┘ ─ ⁸ ─  

 

 

 

15 50 ⌐ ∆╢ ⁸ ┘ ⅛╠─  

 

 

30 75 

─ ⁸ ⌂ ≤ ⌐ ∆╢ ה  

ה ⁸∕─ ─  

ⱪꜝ◙ 400 77 

◖fiⱬfi◦ꜛfi ─ ─ ┘ ─ ה

─ ה ─ ⌐ ∆╢ ─  

 15 50 

─ ה ה ┘ ─ ה ─ 

┘⌐ ─ ⁸ ─  

 

 

41 50 

⁸ ─ ╩ ⇔ ∆╢ ┘  

⌐ ∆╢ ה ה ╛ ה ┘⌐  

─  

 

 

25 50 

─ ⌐ ∆╢ ─ ⁸ ☿fi♃כ ┘

─  

 

 

100 73 

⅛╠ ⇔√ ⌐ ∆╢ ─ ─ 

┘ ⁸ ─ ⌐╟╢ ─ ⁸  

─ ┼─ ╛∕─ ⌐ ∆╢  

↕∫╔╤ ☻ⱳ 

♠כ  

10 50 

☻ⱳכ♠─ ┘ ≠ↄ╡ ─ ╩ ╢√╘─  

ה ─ ┘⌐☻ⱳכ♠ ┘ ≠ↄ╡⌐ ∆╢  

ה  

פֿ  392 82 ─ ┘ ─ ╩ ↑√ ─  

פֿ ⅝  236 50 ⅝ ─ ┘ ⅝ ╡ ─  

פֿ ┘ ⱶ 550 55כ♪ ─  

 3 33 ─ ─ ┘ ─ ה ─  

פֿ ⱦꜟ 130 26 

≤ ╩ ┬ ─ ≢№╢  

─ꜟⱵ♫ꜟⱦכ♃─  

פֿ ◄Ⱡꜟ◑כ  540 36 ⌐╟╢  

פֿ  300 35 

⌐ ∆╢ ─ ⁸ ⁸ ⁸ ⁸  

┘  

 

 

3 10 

─ ⌂≥ ⌐ ∆╢ ┘ ─ ⌐ ∆ 

╢ ה ─ ⌐ ∆╢  



���

�

  

 

 

─  

פֿ ☿fi♃24 253 כ 

◦☻♥ⱶ ⁸ ⁸ ─  

⌐ ∆╢ ◦☻♥ⱶ─ ה ⁸IC ♪כ◌ SAPICA  

⁸ ─ ◦☻♥ⱶ─  

8 ▪☺▪ 

 

36 50 

2017 ⌐ │ ≢ ↕╣╢ 8 ▪☺▪  

─ ה  

�
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˗ ѩ ̸˗ ѩ ̸˗ ѩ ̸˗ ѩ ̸

≢│⁸ ⌐⅛⅛╢◖☻♩─ ╩ ∆√╘⁸ ─ ⅎ⌐ ≠⅝⁸ ה

ה ≢─ ◖☻♩ ╩ ⇔⁸ ⇔≡╕™╡╕⇔√⁹ ◖☻♩ ─ │⁸

⌂≥╩ ╘√◖☻♩╛⁸ ╛ ≤™∫√⁸ ─ ─ ≢│

╣≡↓⌂™◖☻♩╩ ╘≡ ∆╢↓≤⅜≢⅝╢ ⌐№╡╕∆⁹ 

∕↓≢⁸ ─ ⌐ ╩☻ⱦכ◘⌂ ⇔≡™╢ ⅛╠ 10 ╩ ⇔⁸↓─ ╩ ™

≡ ─ ⅛╠ ╩ ™╕⇔√⁹ 

ᵑ ╛ ╩ ╦⌂™◖☻♩ ╛ ⌂≥ ╩ ╘√⁸ ⌐ ∆╢

◖☻♩─ ╩ ∆╢⁹ 

ᵒ ⌐ ∆╢◖☻♩≤⁸ ∆╢ ╩ ∆↓≤⌐╟╡⁸ ≤ ─ ╩ ∆╢⁹ 

ᵓ ⌐⅛⅛╢ ≤ ─ ╛⁸ ─ ─ ╩ ╠⅛⌐∆╢⁹ 

ᵔ ⌐⅔™≡ ⱦ☻─◖☻♩╩⁸₈כ◘╢∆ 1 №√╡₉⌂≥ ─ ↄ ≢ ∆╢⁹ 

  

̸ Ḩ̸ Ḩ̸ Ḩ̸ Ḩ

⌐№√∫≡│⁸ ₈ ⸗♦ꜟ₉⌐⅔↑╢ ◖☻♩ ─

╩ ⇔≡⅔╡╕∆⁹↓─√╘⁸ ⇔√◖☻♩⌐│ ╛ ⌂≥⁸ ⌐

│⌂™ ⅜ ╕╣≡™╢↓≤⅛╠⁸ ─ ╛⁸ ─ ≢ ╠╣╢₈ 1 №√╡◖☻♩₉

⌂≥≤│ ⌂╢ ⅎ ≢ ↕╣√╙─≢№╡⁸ ⅜ ⌂╢ ⅜№╢↓≤⌐↔ ™╕∆⁹ 

 

ₒ ◖☻♩ ≤ ─ ─ ™ ▬ⱷכ☺ ₓ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

╕√⁸ ─ ┼─ ⅛╡╛∆↕╩ ⇔⁸ ─ ≢│ ─ ╩⁸ ⇔≡ 1≈─

≤⇔≡™╢ ₈ ₉⌐⅔↑╢₈ ₉╛₈ ₉⌂≥ ╒⅛⁸₈ ₉

⌐≈™≡⁸ ◖☻♩ ≢│ ה ⁸ ה ─╖╩₈ ₉≤⇔

≡™╕∆⅜⁸ ◖☻♩ ≢│⁸∕─ ─ ⌐ ∆╢ ╙ ⇔≡⅔╡╕∆⁹ 

 

 

˗ ѩ˗ ѩ˗ ѩ˗ ѩ

 

─  

 

 

ה  

™  

◖☻♩  

─ ≢│₈ ₉≤⇔≡  

─ ≢│₈ ₉≤⇔≡  

─ ≢│ ╣≡↓⌂™◖☻♩ 
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